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Yang, Zhiyuan
zhiyang@fullerton.edu

Kanunje, Amey Sunil Rajurkar, Vallari
akanunje@fullerton.edu vrajurkar@fullerton.edu

Karanje, Atharva Rao, Divyansh Mohan

Jain, Nilay Prabhu Venkatesh, Surrajkumar Wattamwar, Aniket
njain@fullerton.edu skvenkatesh@fullerton.edu awattamwar@fullerton.edu

Jain, Kavil Patil, Shrinivas Vemula, Pradhatri
kjain@fullerton.edu spatil@fullerton.edu pvemula@fullerton.edu

Guda, Pranay Netha Patel, Hetal Vasireddy, Vennela
pguda@fullerton.edu hepatel@fullerton.edu vevasireddy@fullerton.edu

Golla, Naveen Kumar Patel, Disha Tharwal, Ishan
ngolla@fullerton.edu pateldisha@fullerton.edu itharwal@fullerton.edu

Goel, Ishan Patel, Dhruti Dilipbhai Soni, Pratishtha
igoel@fullerton.edu dhrpatel@fullerton.edu psoni@fullerton.edu

Gaddam, Mahijeet Reddy Patankar, Yathartha Singh, Rakesh
mgaddam@fullerton.edu ypatankar@fullerton.edu rasingh@fullerton.edu

Dsouza, Ornella Irene Nathani, Shivansh Vijay Singh, Harshita
odsouza@fullerton.edu snathani@fullerton.edu harshitasingh@fullerton.edu

Daga, Keshav Moryani, Bharti Sharma, Pranjal
kdaga@fullerton.edu bmoryani@fullerton.edu pransharma@fullerton.edu

Chaudhari, Aaditya Atul Modi, Saloni Shaji Mathew, Melvin
achaudhari@fullerton.edu smodi@fullerton.edu mshajimathew@fullerton.edu

Butala, Akash Avinash Kushwaha, Bhavyom Singh Shah, Vinay Manish
abutala@fullerton.edu bkushwaha@fullerton.edu vshah@fullerton.edu

Bodapati Thirumalanaidu, Meghana Kulkarni, Soham Sandeep Shah, Manan
meghanaboth@fullerton.edu skulkarni@fullerton.edu manshah@fullerton.edu

Barot, Parth Nilkanthrai Kolaparthy, Sai Supreeth Sanganabatla, Manikrishna
pabarot@fullerton.edu sakolaparthy@fullerton.edu mksanganabatla@fullerton.edu

Bannikop, Shriya Kilambi, Sai Chaitanya Saini, Rachit
shbannikop@fullerton.edu skilambi@fullerton.edu rsaini@fullerton.edu

Arumugam, Annamalai Khakhi, Harin Kamleshbhai Sahu, Pratyush
aarumugam@fullerton.edu hkhakhi@fullerton.edu psahu@fullerton.edu

Arora, Jayraj Kesireddy, Param Venkat Vivek Sabale, Gouri Babasaheb
jarora@fullerton.edu pkesireddy@fullerton.edu gsabale@fullerton.edu

Ansari, Anamta Keshri, Priya Rhoten, Jeffrey
anansari@fullerton.edu pkeshri@fullerton.edu jrhoten@fullerton.edu

Teaching Associate Contact Info
Updated for Spring '24 Semester

Amin, Nandish Kathi, Raja Ravindra Reddy, Tejaas Mukunda
namin@fullerton.edu rkathi@fullerton.edu treddy@fullerton.edu


